
Consignment Team

To contact a Consignment Specialist, call 877.625.2566 and choose option 1 followed by option 1 
again or email at mpbconsignment@mckesson.com.

McKesson Plasma and Biologics

Michael Cooke, Consignment Specialist
michael.cooke@mckesson.com

Michael Cooke

April Williford

Tish Vallalay

Troy Wiley

Kalvanetta Thorpe

Thomas Roush
MPB Sales Operations, 
Program Manager
615.926.8326 Mobile
thomas.roush@mckesson.com

Quita Jones
Customer Service Supervisor
615.805.7072 Phone
quita.jones@mckesson.com

Lauren Louthan
Consignment Lead
lauren.louthan@mckesson.com

April Williford, Consignment Specialist
april.williford@mckesson.com

Tish Vallalay, Consignment Specialist
tish.vallalay@mckesson.com

Kalvanetta Thorpe, Consignment Specialist
kalvanetta.thorpe@mckesson.com

Troy Wiley, Consignment Specialist
troy.wiley@mckesson.com
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